
Поз. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

№ 
30 
8 
42 
60 
93 
15 
22 
44 
77 
12 
19 
28 

Имя 
Белякова Анастасия 
Медведева Мария 
Колпакова Екатерина 
Беляков Евгений 
Королев Максим 
Соловьев Сергей 
Корсаков Никита 
Смирнов Алексей 
Литвиненко Александр 
Гительсон Жанна 
Туфрин Павел 
Филиппов Михаил 

Город 
г. Нижний Новгород 
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Нижний Новгород 
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Краснодар 
г. Санкт-Петербург 
г. Санкт-Петербург 

Команда 
CHROME RACING 
Delrus QTM 
Delrus QTM 
CHROME RACING 
YP Racing 
Smirnov Racing School 
YP Racing 
Smirnov Racing School 
YP Racing 
BezshlyagaRacingSchool 
Born2race 
Full Gazzz 

Круги  
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

ЛучшееВр 
1:29.465 
1:30.159 
1:31.543 
1:32.793 
1:33.385 
1:33.689 
1:35.524 
1:35.685 
1:36.352 
1:40.817 
1:41.172 
1:41.483 

Раз.Лид 

0.694 
2.078 
3.328 
3.920 
4.224 
6.059 
6.220 
6.887 
11.352 
11.707 
12.018 

Разрыв 

0.694 
1.384 
1.250 
0.592 
0.304 
1.835 
0.161 
0.667 
4.465 
0.355 
0.311 

Посл.Вр 
1:29.486 
1:32.914 
1:32.372 
1:33.856 
1:33.385 
1:33.689 
1:35.524 
1:35.685 
1:40.423 
1:41.186 
1:41.172 
1:43.130 
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Лицензия на: Форт Грозный 

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 этап 
 

1 Квалификация SSP 300 

Квалификация (10:00 Время) запущен в 14:00:00 

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 

28.04.2023 13:55 


